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No 5 MANCEAU Ludovic (Rg=10)

Pass 4 1:20.191

In 10 2:35.740 1 1:15.549

Pass 25 4:04.937 2 1:29.197

Pass 40 5:13.167 3 1:08.230 *

Pass 58 6:20.328 4 1:07.161 *

Pass 75 7:27.208 5 1:06.880 *

Pass 93 8:34.027 6 1:06.819 *

In 110 9:45.389 7 1:11.362

Pass 173 14:27.513 8 4:42.124

Pass 184 15:34.786 9 1:07.273

Pass 197 16:41.111 10 1:06.325 *

Pass 212 17:47.325 11 1:06.214 *

Pass 227 18:53.990 12 1:06.665

In 242 20:07.121 13 1:13.131

No 9 VIDIS Romain (Rg=17)

Pass 6 1:42.806

Pass 12 2:53.683 1 1:10.877 *

Pass 24 4:03.815 2 1:10.132 *

Pass 41 5:13.799 3 1:09.984 *

Pass 59 6:23.926 4 1:10.127

Pass 77 7:34.995 5 1:11.069

Pass 94 8:48.015 6 1:13.020

Pass 111 9:58.609 7 1:10.594

Pass 127 11:08.754 8 1:10.145

Pass 143 12:18.831 9 1:10.077

Pass 159 13:28.684 10 1:09.853 *

Pass 174 14:38.593 11 1:09.909

Pass 185 15:48.274 12 1:09.681 *

Pass 201 16:58.248 13 1:09.974

Pass 217 18:07.720 14 1:09.472 *

Pass 233 19:17.108 15 1:09.388 *

Pass 248 20:26.115 16 1:09.007 *

No 13 LENOBLE Julien (Rg=1)

Pass 16 3:27.790

Pass 31 4:32.907 1 1:05.117 **

Pass 48 5:38.269 2 1:05.362

Pass 67 7:03.078 3 1:24.809

Pass 85 8:07.343 4 1:04.265 **

Pass 101 9:11.719 5 1:04.376

Pass 118 10:31.330 6 1:19.611

Pass 133 11:36.041 7 1:04.711

In 150 12:49.769 8 1:13.728

No 15 NGUYEN François (Rg=7)

Pass 21 3:42.072

Pass 36 4:51.878 1 1:09.806 *

Pass 52 5:58.932 2 1:07.054 *

Pass 74 7:21.594 3 1:22.662

Pass 92 8:27.977 4 1:06.383 *

Pass 107 9:34.124 5 1:06.147 *

Pass 123 10:41.128 6 1:07.004

Pass 137 11:47.902 7 1:06.774

Pass 153 12:55.821 8 1:07.919

Pass 165 14:02.510 9 1:06.689

Pass 180 15:08.438 10 1:05.928 *

Pass 193 16:27.738 11 1:19.300

Pass 208 17:35.926 12 1:08.188

Pass 223 18:42.625 13 1:06.699

In 240 20:01.328 14 1:18.703

No 17 DAIDONE Thomas (Rg=13)

Pass 28 4:27.907

Pass 45 5:36.460 1 1:08.553 *

Pass 65 6:45.405 2 1:08.945

Pass 81 7:53.058 3 1:07.653 *

Pass 98 9:00.605 4 1:07.547 *

Pass 115 10:08.104 5 1:07.499 *

Pass 130 11:15.727 6 1:07.623

Pass 145 12:23.110 7 1:07.383 *

Pass 160 13:30.843 8 1:07.733

In 176 14:45.728 9 1:14.885

Pass 199 16:55.735 10 2:10.007

Pass 214 18:04.500 11 1:08.765

Pass 230 19:12.779 12 1:08.279

Pass 245 20:19.778 13 1:06.999 *

No 24 CANTEL Amaury (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:12.060

Pass 7 2:18.627 1 1:06.567 **

Pass 15 3:24.834 2 1:06.207 **

Pass 30 4:30.592 3 1:05.758 *

Pass 47 5:38.051 4 1:07.459

Pass 63 6:43.834 5 1:05.783

Pass 79 7:49.669 6 1:05.835

Pass 95 8:55.674 7 1:06.005

Pass 112 10:01.230 8 1:05.556 *

Pass 126 11:07.082 9 1:05.852

Pass 142 12:12.703 10 1:05.621

Pass 158 13:18.146 11 1:05.443 *

Pass 171 14:23.744 12 1:05.598

Pass 183 15:29.272 13 1:05.528

Pass 196 16:34.781 14 1:05.509

Pass 210 17:39.738 15 1:04.957 *

Pass 224 18:44.861 16 1:05.123

Pass 238 19:50.484 17 1:05.623

Pass 254 20:55.650 18 1:05.166
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No 28 NOIRAY Sébastien (Rg=16)

Pass 20 3:40.812

Pass 35 4:50.682 1 1:09.870 *

Pass 53 6:00.426 2 1:09.744 *

Pass 69 7:09.960 3 1:09.534 *

Pass 87 8:19.363 4 1:09.403 *

Pass 103 9:28.857 5 1:09.494

Pass 120 10:37.704 6 1:08.847 *

Pass 136 11:46.930 7 1:09.226

Pass 152 12:55.564 8 1:08.634 *

In 168 14:10.724 9 1:15.160

Pass 194 16:28.419 10 2:17.695

Pass 209 17:37.675 11 1:09.256

Pass 225 18:46.694 12 1:09.019

Pass 239 19:56.007 13 1:09.313

Pass 255 21:05.761 14 1:09.754

No 31 CIVRAY Benjamin (Rg=2)

Pass 14 3:22.872

Pass 29 4:28.497 1 1:05.625 **

Pass 44 5:35.590 2 1:07.093

Pass 61 6:40.511 3 1:04.921 **

In 84 8:06.907 4 1:26.396

Pass 129 11:15.296 5 3:08.389

Pass 144 12:20.623 6 1:05.327

Pass 162 13:41.416 7 1:20.793

Pass 177 14:46.560 8 1:05.144

Pass 189 15:54.991 9 1:08.431

Pass 204 16:59.900 10 1:04.909 *

Pass 222 18:27.121 11 1:27.221

Pass 237 19:32.212 12 1:05.091

Pass 253 20:36.915 13 1:04.703 *

No 38 SPECHT Alexis (Rg=15)

Pass 13 2:54.001

Pass 39 5:03.223 1 2:09.222 *

Pass 57 6:11.390 2 1:08.167 *

Pass 73 7:18.556 3 1:07.166 *

Pass 91 8:26.241 4 1:07.685

Pass 106 9:33.894 5 1:07.653

Pass 124 10:41.696 6 1:07.802

Pass 139 11:49.612 7 1:07.916

Pass 155 12:57.142 8 1:07.530

Pass 167 14:06.498 9 1:09.356

Pass 181 15:13.914 10 1:07.416

In 198 16:44.410 11 1:30.496

Pass 251 20:31.667 12 3:47.257

No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles (Rg=12)

Pass 5 1:23.178

Pass 9 2:31.345 1 1:08.167 *

Pass 19 3:39.422 2 1:08.077 *

Pass 34 4:46.955 3 1:07.533 *

Pass 51 5:54.125 4 1:07.170 *

In 76 7:27.968 5 1:33.843

Pass 109 9:38.660 6 2:10.692

Pass 125 10:46.264 7 1:07.604

Pass 140 11:53.413 8 1:07.149 *

Pass 156 13:00.229 9 1:06.816 *

In 170 14:13.712 10 1:13.483

Pass 221 18:18.147 11 4:04.435

Pass 236 19:25.312 12 1:07.165

Pass 252 20:33.347 13 1:08.035

No 66 GURDEBEKE Gautier (Rg=11)

Pass 56 6:08.342

Pass 72 7:17.646 1 1:09.304 *

Pass 90 8:25.881 2 1:08.235 *

Pass 105 9:33.594 3 1:07.713 *

Pass 122 10:40.715 4 1:07.121 *

Pass 138 11:49.402 5 1:08.687

Pass 154 12:56.517 6 1:07.115 *

In 169 14:12.210 7 1:15.693

Pass 192 15:59.848 8 1:47.638

Pass 207 17:07.431 9 1:07.583

Pass 220 18:13.829 10 1:06.398 *

Pass 235 19:20.244 11 1:06.415

Pass 250 20:26.853 12 1:06.609

No 82 ARGUETTAZNicolas # (Rg=8)

Pass 11 2:42.407

Pass 23 3:49.795 1 1:07.388 *

Pass 38 4:57.220 2 1:07.425

Pass 55 6:04.637 3 1:07.417

Pass 71 7:11.379 4 1:06.742 *

Pass 89 8:20.103 5 1:08.724

In 108 9:37.206 6 1:17.103

Pass 147 12:26.696 7 2:49.490

Pass 161 13:33.314 8 1:06.618 *

Pass 175 14:40.202 9 1:06.888

Pass 187 15:50.242 10 1:10.040

Pass 200 16:57.416 11 1:07.174

Pass 213 18:04.004 12 1:06.588 *

Pass 228 19:10.159 13 1:06.155 *

Pass 243 20:16.092 14 1:05.933 *

No 94 SCHNEPP Maxime (Rg=5)

Pass 17 3:29.935

Pass 32 4:36.864 1 1:06.929 *

Pass 49 5:43.044 2 1:06.180 *

Pass 68 7:03.773 3 1:20.729

Pass 86 8:09.662 4 1:05.889 *

Pass 102 9:17.019 5 1:07.357

Pass 119 10:32.237 6 1:15.218
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No 94 SCHNEPP Maxime (Rg=5)

Pass 135 11:39.648 7 1:07.411

Pass 149 12:47.456 8 1:07.808

Pass 164 13:54.504 9 1:07.048

In 179 15:05.574 10 1:11.070

No 121 CHERRAK Jamel (Rg=9)

Pass 8 2:30.491

Pass 18 3:38.254 1 1:07.763 *

Pass 33 4:45.114 2 1:06.860 *

Pass 50 5:51.540 3 1:06.426 *

Pass 66 6:58.228 4 1:06.688

Pass 83 8:04.971 5 1:06.743

Pass 100 9:11.578 6 1:06.607

Pass 116 10:19.132 7 1:07.554

Pass 132 11:25.845 8 1:06.713

In 148 12:46.798 9 1:20.953

Pass 188 15:51.854 10 3:05.056

Pass 202 16:58.700 11 1:06.846

Pass 216 18:07.265 12 1:08.565

Pass 231 19:13.211 13 1:05.946 *

Pass 246 20:20.155 14 1:06.944

No 124 CHAPRON Julien (Rg=14)

Pass 22 3:43.903

Pass 37 4:53.182 1 1:09.279 *

Pass 54 6:01.719 2 1:08.537 *

Pass 70 7:10.472 3 1:08.753

Pass 88 8:19.631 4 1:09.159

Pass 104 9:29.121 5 1:09.490

Pass 121 10:38.065 6 1:08.944

In 141 11:54.269 7 1:16.204

Pass 157 13:17.844 8 1:23.575

Pass 172 14:26.069 9 1:08.225 *

Pass 190 15:55.946 10 1:29.877

Pass 206 17:04.492 11 1:08.546

Pass 219 18:12.029 12 1:07.537 *

Pass 234 19:19.113 13 1:07.084 *

Pass 249 20:26.278 14 1:07.165

No 230 CLEMENT David (Rg=18)

Pass 26 4:14.338

Pass 42 5:28.115 1 1:13.777 *

Pass 62 6:41.998 2 1:13.883

Pass 82 7:55.968 3 1:13.970

Pass 99 9:09.111 4 1:13.143 *

Pass 117 10:23.270 5 1:14.159

Pass 134 11:37.148 6 1:13.878

Pass 151 12:50.424 7 1:13.276

Pass 166 14:03.530 8 1:13.106 *

Pass 182 15:16.243 9 1:12.713 *

Pass 195 16:28.929 10 1:12.686 *

Pass 211 17:40.600 11 1:11.671 *

Pass 226 18:52.821 12 1:12.221

Pass 241 20:03.935 13 1:11.114 *

Pass 256 21:17.553 14 1:13.618

No 333 MULLER Berenger # (Rg=4)

Pass 46 5:37.884

Pass 64 6:44.828 1 1:06.944 *

Pass 80 7:51.959 2 1:07.131

Pass 97 8:58.895 3 1:06.936 *

Pass 113 10:04.470 4 1:05.575 *

In 131 11:16.499 5 1:12.029

Pass 163 13:47.646 6 2:31.147

Pass 178 14:53.179 7 1:05.533 *

Pass 191 15:58.782 8 1:05.603

Pass 205 17:04.329 9 1:05.547

Pass 218 18:10.326 10 1:05.997

Pass 232 19:16.172 11 1:05.846

Pass 247 20:21.923 12 1:05.751

No 690 SCHMITT Emmanuel (Rg=6)

Pass 27 4:25.241

Pass 43 5:32.137 1 1:06.896 *

Pass 60 6:39.656 2 1:07.519

Pass 78 7:45.657 3 1:06.001 *

Pass 96 8:56.284 4 1:10.627

Pass 114 10:04.908 5 1:08.624

Pass 128 11:11.022 6 1:06.114

In 146 12:23.139 7 1:12.117

Pass 186 15:49.817 8 3:26.678

Pass 203 16:59.371 9 1:09.554

Pass 215 18:06.474 10 1:07.103

Pass 229 19:12.407 11 1:05.933 *

Pass 244 20:18.316 12 1:05.909 *


